
School Based Mental Health Team 
 
 
 Contact Person Title School Email Address 
Sarah Yatskevich Counselor B.T. Washington Sarah.Yatskevich@capital.k12.de.us 
Danielle Wiggins, LCSW Social Worker B.T. Washington Danielle.Wiggins@capital.k12.de.us 
Jennifer Lail Counselor East Elementary Jennifer.Lail@capital.k12.de.us 
Frederique Seals, LCSW Social Worker East Elementary Frederique.Seals@capital.k12.de.us 
Jennifer Plews Counselor Fairview 

Elementary 
Jennifer.Plews@capital.k12.de.us 
 

Nichole Stokes Social Worker Fairview 
Elementary 

Nichole.Stokes@capital.k12.de.us 
 

Jacquelyn Collins  Counselor Hartly Jacquelyn.Collins@capital.k12.de.us 
Camethia Baker, LCSW Social Worker Hartly Camethia.Baker@capital.k12.de.us 
Ryan Jones Counselor North Dover Ryan.Jones@capital.k12.de.us 
Kimberly Jackson, LCSW Social Worker North Dover Kimberly.Jackson@capital.k12.de.us 
Tammy Taylor Counselor South Dover Tammy.Taylor@capital.k12.de.us 
Christopher Hampton, 
LCSW 

Social Worker South Dover Christopher.Hampton@capital.k12.de.us 

Crystal Thompkins Counselor Towne Pointe Crystal.Thompkins@capital.k12.de.us 
Carol Marquez-Dyer, 
LCSW 

Social Worker Towne Pointe Carol.Marquez-Dyer@capital.k12.de.us 

Jonyelle Smith Counselor William Henry Jonyelle.Smith@capital.k12.de.us 
Carlton Brown Counselor William Henry Carlton.Brown@capital.k12.de.us 
Brittany Hazlett Social Worker William Henry Brittany.Hazlett@capital.k12.de.us 
Gerard Kelly Counselor Central Middle Gerard.Kelly@capital.k12.de.us 
Whitney Towns Counselor Central Middle Whitney.Towns@capital.k12.de.us 
Shelatia “Shay” Dennis 
LCSW 

Social Worker Central Middle Shelatia.Dennis@capital.k12.de.us 

Brandy Walker, LPCMH Mental Health 
Professional 

Central Middle Brandy.Walker@capital.k12.de.us 

Chris McGuire Counselor Dover High Chris.McGuire@capital.k12.de.us 
Takara Kellam Counselor Dover High Takara.Kellam@capital.k12.de.us 
Michele Rankin Counselor Dover High Michele.Rankin@capital.k12.de.us 
Mia Freeman Counselor Dover High Mia.Freeman@capital.k12.de.us 
Melissa Tooles Counselor Dover High Melissa.Tooles@capital.k12.de.us 
Caroline Green, LCSW Social Worker Dover High Caroline.Green@capital.k12.de.us 
Erin Miller, LCSW Social Worker Dover High Erin.Miller@capital.k12.de.us 
Tina Lanouette, LCSW Wellness Center Dover High Tina.Lanouette@capital.k12.de.us 
Andrea Woodard Counselor Kent County ILC Andrea.Woodard@capital.k12.de.us 
Tamika Culver, LCSW Social Worker Kent County ILC Tamika.Culver@capital.k12.de.us 
Kelly Jones, LCSW Social Worker Kent County ILC Kelly.Jones@capital.k12.de.us 
Dr. Jocelyn Brown Supervisor of 

Instruction 
District Office Jocelyn.Brown@capital.k12.de.us 

Sonia Songui Community 
Project 
Manager 

District Office Sonia.Songui@capital.k12.de.us 
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School Based Mental Health Team 
 
Elizabeth Wyatt School 

Psychologist 
KCCS/DAP @ 
main site 

Elizabeth.Wyatt@capital.k12.de.us 

Ayanna Johnson School 
Psychologist 

KCCS/DAP @ 
main site & 
WHMS 

Ayanna.Johnson@capital.k12.de.us 

Ashley Manion School 
Psychologist 

KCCS/DAP @ 
CMS, DHS, 
Strive, SEARCH 

Ashley.Manion@capital.k12.de.us 

Amanda Wells School 
Psychologist 

KCCS/DAP @ 
BTW 

Amanda.Wells@capital.k12.de.us 

Susan Bartels School 
Psychologist 

East Dover  Susan.Bartels@capital.k12.de.us 

Andrew Royer School 
Psychologist 

North & Hartly Andrew.royer@capital.k12.de.us 

Marcie Naftzinger School 
Psychologist 

South & Towne 
Point  

Marcie.Naftzinger@capital.k12.de.us 

Nina Galvan School 
Psychologist 

Floater Nina.galvan@capital.k12.de.us 

Karen Weiss School 
Psychologist 

Central Middle 
School 

Karen.weiss@capital.k12.de.us 

Gabriele VanHeest School 
Psychologist 

Dover High 
School 

Gabrielle.VanHeest@capital.k12.de.us 

Jacqueline Seidman School 
Psychologist 

Dover High 
School 

Jacqueline.Seidman@capital.k12.de.us 
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